
Month 

May 

June 

Schedule of Activities and Events tor the academic year -2023-24 

Theme -
Environment 

July 
Theme -
Yoga 

AUGUST 
Theme 
Indepen 
dence 
Day 

September 
Theme 
Teachers 
Day 

Date 

15th 

26th 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

10th 

16th 

17th 

23rd 

26th to 30th 

29th 

1st 

8th 

15th 

17th 

29th 

4th 

5th 

7th to 1Oth 

12th 

15th 

19th 

25th 

2nd 

5th 

9th 

16th 

Back To School 

Abhyudaya- Fresher's Fiesta 

Aksharabyasa [kindergarten] 
CCA 01 - Colouring Kg - 2nd , Organised By Amruthabindhu 

CCA 01 Drawing G-3 To G-10,organised By Amruthabindhu 
Environmental Day- Green Day (kg) 
Parent Orientation 

School Election 

Investiture Cermony 

Multiplication Table Contest [internals] 
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 
Bakrid 

GALLERY WALK [PTM]-1 
QUIZ SELECTION & MOVIE TIME, organised by AKSHAYAM 
QUIZ COMPETITION (GROUP),organised by AKSHAYAM 
BHIMANA AMAVASE 

MOHARAM 

Events 

HANDWRITING [INTERNALS] 
CCA 02 - STORY TELLING [KG], organised by AARADHANA 
CCA 02 - ELLOCUTION [ G-1 TO G-5], organised by 
AARADHANA 

CCA 02 - ESSAY WRITING [G-6 TO G-10], organised by 
AARADHANA 

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2 

KITE FESTIVAL (KG) 
INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

GALLERY WALK [PTM]-2 
VARAMAHALAKSHMI FESTIVAL 

CCA 03 - RHYMES [KG TO G-2], organised by ARPANAM 
CCA 03 - SOLO SINGINGI FOLK] G-3 TO G-10, organised by ARPANAM 
TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION 

DEBATE [GROUP] 
CCA 04 - COSPLAY COMPETETION (FANCY DRESS], 
organised by AMBARAM 



Month 

September 
Theme 
Teachers' 

Day 

October 
Theme -
Dasara 

December 
Theme 

Christmas 
& New Year 

January 
Theme 
Sankranthi 

February 
Theme 

Science 
Day 

March 

Date 

Theme 
Wednesday 
April 

18th 

19th 

20th to 30th 

November 
Theme 

Deepawali 13th to 14th 
& Kannada 
Rajyosthava 

28th 

2nd 

7th 

8th 

23rd to 28th 
31st 

1st 

4th 

11th 

16th to 20th 
|22nd to 24th 

30th 

9th 

18th to 22nd| 
23rd to 25th 

30th 

1st 

2nd 

3rd to 6th 

13th 

15th 

20th 

26th 

4th Week 

1st Week 

10th 

17th 

3rd Week 

4th to 11th 
8th to 9th 

12th 

18th to 27th 

10th 

SWARNAGOWRI VRATHA 
GANESHA CHATHURTHI 
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 
ID-MILAD 

GANDHI JAYANTHI CELEBRATION 
GALLERY WALK [PTM] 
MAHALAYA AMAVASE 
DUSSERA HOLIDAYS 
CLAY MODELING [KGÊ 
RAJYOTHSAVA 
SPELLBEE [INTERNALS] RED AND YELLOW DAY [KGÊ 
KIDSPRENURE 
DIWALI HOLIDAYS 
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT-3 
EXCURSION 
KANAKADASA JAYANTHI 

GALLERY WALK [PTM-3] 
SPORTS WEEK 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
GEETHANJALI CHAMPION'S LEAGUE 

NEW YEAR CELEBRATION 

POSTER MAKING [LANGUAGES- INTERNALS] 
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT -4 
GALLERY WALK [PTM-4] 
SANKRANTHI 

ANNUAL DAY 
REPUBLIC DAY 

Events 

MANDAVYA UTSAVA FEBRUARY 

SARASWATHI POOJA & FAREWELL -Grade X 
MOVIE TIME/ FIELD TRIP 
MEDICAL CHECK UP 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -GRADE 9 

PREPARATORY EXAMINATION 
SHIVARATHRI 

CLASS PHOTOGRAPH 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT II PRE KG TO GRADE 8 
RESULT 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Date 

5-Jun 

8-Jun 

14-Jun 

18-Jun 

21-Jun 

1-Jul 

11-Jul 

29-Jul 

6-Aug 
9-Aug 
12-Aug 
29-Aug 
7-Sep 
14-Sep 
15-Sep 
18-Sep 
24-Sep 
4-0ct 

9-Oct 

11-0ct 

15-Oct 

7-Nov 

11-Nov 

26-Nov 

21-Nov 

2-Dec 

14-Dec 

21-Dec 

4-Jan 

11-Jan 

23-Jan 

29-Jan 

13-Jan 

DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE 

Significance 
ENIVIRONMENT DAY 

WORLD OCEAN DAY 

WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY 

FATHERS DAY 
YOGA DAY and MUSIC DAY 

DOCTORS DAY 
WORLD POPULATION DAY 

HEAPATITIS DAY 

INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY and HIROSHIMA DAY 
QUIT INDIA DAY 

INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY 

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY 

HINDI DIWAS 
ENGINEERS DAY 

WORLD OZONE DAY 

WORLD RIVERS DAY 
WORLD ANIMAL WELFARE DAY 

POST OFFICE DAY 
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF GIRL CHILD 

WORLD STUDENTS' DAY 
NATIONAL CANCER AWARENESS DAY 

NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY 

NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY 

WORLD TELEVISION DAY 

WORLD AIDS DAY 

WORLD ENERGY CONSERVATION 

NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY 

NATIONAL BIRD DAY 

BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF NETHAJI 
WORLD LEPROSY ERADICATION DAY 

WORLD RADIO DAY AND NATIONAL VWOMENS' DAY 

Class In-charge 

CLASS MUST GUIDE THE STUDENTS TO ORGANIZE 

10 'A' 

10 'B' 

9'A' 

THE PROGRAM IN THE SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

9 'B' 

8'A' 
8'B' 

7'A' 

7'B' 

6'A' 

6'B' 

5'A' 

5'B' 

4'A' 

4'B' 

3 

2 

1 

10'A' 

10'B' 

9'A' 

9'B' 

8A' 

8B' 

7'A' 

7'B' 

6'A' 
6'B' 

5A' 

5B' 

4'A' 

4'B 

3 

NOTE: CLASSES IN- CHARGE WILL CONDUCT THE PROGRAM ON THE DAY ALLOTTED, CLASS 
TEACHER OF THE 

2 

CONDUCTED. 
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